LD154/LD154DO
Data sheet issued: 18 December 2023 11:09 am | Issue 1
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
KEY FEATURES DIMENSIONS
	> New high-power P1 engine with CREE COB delivering upto 1443lm at 700mA
in 3000K
	> E3 engine with NICHIA LED delivering up to 699lm at 700mA in 3000K, offering an
exceptional  9° extra narrow beam with peak intensity reaching 16,000cd

1.5
1.0
0.5
2.70 / 0.74
2.25 / 0.61
1.80 / 0.49
1.35 / 0.37
0.90 / 0.25
0.45 / 0.12
190
274
428
761
1712
6846
LD150-E1-700 / LW30 / OB (15° x 49°)
Distance (m)
Cone Width (m)
Luminance (lx)
3.0

(2700K)
/LW27
Warm
White
(3000K)
/LW30
White
(4000K) -
on request
/LW40
Cool
White
(5000K)
/LW50
14W LED
at 350mA LD154-P1-350
20W LED
at 500mA LD154-P1-500
N1
13°
Narrow /NB
24°

(2700K)
/LW27
Warm
White
(3000K)
/LW30
White
(4000K) -
on request
/LW40
Cool
White
(5000K)
/LW50
7W LED
at 350mA LD154-N1-350
10W LED
at 500mA LD154-N1-500
14W LED
at 700mA LD154-N1-700
/GSHM154
/GSOB154
/HL
/SC
/485S
/485N
/485N-2
/485GT
5W LED
at 350mA LD154-E3-350
7W LED
at 500mA LD154-E3-500
10W LED
at 700mA LD154-E3-700
LD154 -
316 Stainless Steel
Polished &
Passivated

/LW27
Warm
White
(3000K)
/LW30
White
(4000K) -
on request
/LW40
Cool
White
(5000K)
/LW50
Light engine & drive current Accessory FixingFinish
5W LED
at 350mA LD154DO-E3-350
7W LED
at 500mA LD154DO-E3-500
10W LED
at 700mA LD154DO-E3-700
N1
Super
Warm
White
(2200K)
/LW22
Extra
Warm
White
(2700K)
/LW27
Warm
White
(3000K)
/LW30
White
(4000K) -
on request
/LW40
Cool
White
(5000K)
/LW50
7W LED
at 350mA LD154DO-N1-350
10W LED
at 500mA LD154DO-N1-500
14W LED
at 700mA LD154DO-N1-700
P1
Super
Warm
White
(2200K)
/LW22
Extra
Warm
White
(2700K)
/LW27
Warm
White
(3000K)
/LW30
White
(4000K) -
on request
/LW40
Cool
White
(5000K)
/LW50
14W LED
at 350mA LD154DO-P1-350
20W LED
at 500mA LD154DO-P1-500
9°
Extra
Narrow
/ENB